No. C 93402

Return to:

Due no later than Sep 30, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO FISH AND WILDLIFE FOUNDATION, INC.
PAMELA S LAUGHLIN

PO BOX 2254

BOISE ID 83701-2254

USA

ANN E DEHNER

600 S WALNUT ST
BOISE ID 83707

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

SECRETARY PAM MORRIS 112/230 MOUNTAIN EXPRESS PO BOX
HAWLEY, TROXELL LLP 877 MAIN

DIRECTOR MERLYN CLARK STREET, SUITE 1000

PRESIDENT JOHN W CARLISLE, JR 35945 SNAKE RIVER ROAD

DIRECTOR GARY BILLS PO BOX 3067

TREASURER DANIEL S DEAGLE 1020 MAIN STREET

DIRECTOR JAMES MATHIAS 75S 601 W

DIRECTOR MIKE L VEILE 2931 WOOD CANYON ROAD

DIRECTOR JIM DEFFENBAUGH 17569 N WRANGLER ROAD

DIRECTOR JIM WRIGLEY 10815 ARABIAN WAY

DIRECTOR BRUCE WYATT 2413 POWERS AVENUE

DIRECTOR MIKE BALDNER 330 S HAINES

VICE PRESIDENT WAYNE WRIGHT 2664 E 3700 N

DIRECTOR ROB SANTA 102 DAKOTA INDIAN CREEK RANCH

DIRECTOR GREG GADDIS TENANT REALTY ADVISORS 950 W

BANNOCK ST, SUITE 805

City
KETCHUM

BOISE

ASOTIN
POCATELLO
BUHL
BLACKFOOT
SODA SPRINGS
RATHDRUM
BOISE
LEWISTON
BOISE

TWIN FALLS
HAILEY

BOISE

State
D

ID

WA
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

ID

Country
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

Postal Code
83340

83702

99402
83206
83316
83221
83276
83858
83709
83501
83702
83301
83333

83702

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 93402

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: ANN E DEHNER
Name (type or print): ANN E DEHNER

Date: 07/28/2015
Title: EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Processed 07/28/2015 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




