No. C 93402 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Sep 30, 2015 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO FISH AND WILDLIFE FOUNDATION, INC. PAMELA S LAUGHLIN PO BOX 2254 BOISE ID 83701-2254 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) ANN E DEHNER 600 S WALNUT ST BOISE ID 83707 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
										l ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
								SECRETARY	PAM MORRI	S	IDAHO MOUNTAIN EXPRESS PO BOX 1462	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
DIRECTOR	MERLYN CLARK		HAWLEY, TROXELL LLP 877 MAIN STREET, SUITE 1000	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
PRESIDENT	JOHN W CARLISLE, JR		35945 SNAKE RIVER ROAD	ASOTIN	WA	USA	99402								
DIRECTOR	GARY BILLS		PO BOX 3067	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83206								
TREASURER	DANIEL S DEAGLE		1020 MAIN STREET	BUHL	ID	USA	83316								
DIRECTOR	JAMES MATHIAS		75 S 601 W	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221								
DIRECTOR	MIKE L VEILE		2931 WOOD CANYON ROAD	SODA SPRINGS	ID	USA	83276								
DIRECTOR	JIM DEFFENBAUGH		17569 N WRANGLER ROAD	RATHDRUM	ID	USA	83858								
DIRECTOR	JIM WRIGLEY		10815 ARABIAN WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83709								
DIRECTOR	BRUCE WYATT		2413 POWERS AVENUE	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501								
DIRECTOR	MIKE BALDNER		330 S HAINES	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
VICE PRESIDENT	WAYNE WRIGHT		2664 E 3700 N	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301								
DIRECTOR	ROB SANTA		102 DAKOTA INDIAN CREEK RANCH	HAILEY	ID	USA	83333								
DIRECTOR	GREG GADDIS		TENANT REALTY ADVISORS 950 W BANNOCK ST, SUITE 805	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
ID C 93402		Signature: ANN E DEHNER		Date: 07/28/2015											
		Name (type or print): ANN E DEHNER		Title: EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR											
Processed 07/28/2015		* Flectronically provi	ided signatures are accepted as original sign	natures											